MARATONA TRIANGULO MINEIRO DE MTB

Coloc. Num. Atleta

00 N O U WN

36
182
37
34
33
32
31
35

VICTOR VASCO NUNES CAMARGOS
JOAO GUILHERME TRINCK

VITOR HUGO MARTINS PERILLO
GABRIEL ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA
FELIPE FELIX DA SILVA ALVES

DANIEL OTTAVIO DAVID NUNES
ARTHUR LUCAS NAVES GERMANO
HERUS HENRIQUE MENDES DE PAULA

JUVENIL

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe

M 15 M1215 - . .

M 14 M1215 -

M 15 M1215 -

M 15 M1215 -

M 14 M1215 -

M 14 M1215 -

M 15 M1215 -

M 13 M1215 - .
SPORTBRO ESPORTE E EVENTOS

WWW.SPORTBRO.COM.BR

Bruto
01:16:08
01:16:40
01:23:07
01:23:58
01:25:19
01:26:33
01:33:29
01:58:57

Liquido
01:09:58
01:10:32
01:16:56
01:17:47
01:19:07
01:20:25
01:27:14
01:52:45
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